P/10087777

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filling Officer
CURRED LEVILLE SINGHER
On ht + incopositor

Office Use Only



100212282091

10/05/11--01009--011 **78.75

11 OCT -5 PH 1: 27

75 10/6/1/

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Naskara Florida Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the a	d are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00
Filing Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Ramesh Bahadoorsingh	
Nar	ne (Printed or typed)
5151 SW 6 Court	Address
Margate, Florida 3306	58 y, State & Zip
954-733-2431 Daytime	Telephone number
ramesh b singh@hotn E-mail address: (to be us	nail.com sed for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

, 1
FILED
DELIKETADO DE AL.
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ARTICLE I	NAME Neckara Clasida Inc		UIVISION OF C	ORPORA
	Naskara Florida Inc corporation shall be:		11 OCT -5	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		11001-5	PM 1:
	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:	
	5151 SW 6 Court		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Margate.			
	Florida, 33068			
ARTICLE III	PITEPOSE			
	which the corporation is organized is:			
	general merchandise and import export	t.		
Service, Re	pair and distribute merchandise.			
ARTICLE IV	SHARES			
	hares of stock is: One share			
ADMINOT IN TO	DINETAL OFFICERS AND OR DISSORDE	·G		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Title: Ramesh Bahadoorsingh			
Address:	5151 SW 6 Court	Address:		
11001000	Margate,			
	Florida 33068			
.,	•			
	Title: Shanti Bahadoorsingh	Name and Title:		
Address:		_ Address:		
	Margate, Florida, 33068			
	Florida, 55000			
Name and	Title: Kumar Satyaketu	Name and Title:		
Address:	5151 SW 6 Court			
	Margate, Elorida, 33068.			
	Florida, 33068.		·····	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
he <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of			
Name:	Ramesh Bahadoorsingh			
Address:	5151 SW 6 Court			
	Margate, FL, 33068	<u></u>		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	ddress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Kumar Satyaketu	-		
Address:	5151 SW 6 Court	_		
	Margate, FL 33068	_		
	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi			nated in
	all ste s		09/26/2011	
	Required Signature Incorporat	D(Date	
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the f		ted in a
	D. 1811			
	Rament Boly /	1	09/26/2011	
	Required Signature Pour He no	1 d A const-	Date	